Bifurcated Axial Fans
Flow
CYL/CON
AX
IA
L
FL
OW

063-0500-MAN150
PRODUCT CODE
150
150
150
150
150
1.2
1.1
0.7
0.9
0.6
B
WEIGHT
KG
063-1000-MAN250 250 3.0
063-0900-MAN200 200 2.7
063-0800-MAN200 200 2.3
063-0710-MAN200 200 2.0
FAN DIA.
A
315
350

BY
DATE
ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A
B
063-0250-SC250	 250	 150	 0.5
063-0315-SC250	 315	 150	 0.6
063-0400-SC250	 400	 150	 0.9
063-0500-SC250	 500	 150	 1.2
063-0630-SC250	 630	 200	 1.4
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
061B-0250	 250	 325	 30	 1.5	 0.5
061B-0315	 315	 375	 30	 1.5	 0.7
061B-0400	 400	 475	 40	 1.5	 1.2
061B-0500	 500	 585	 45	 2.0	 2.6
061B-0630	 630	 715	 45	 2.0	 3.5
Product
Code B C D
Weight
kg

·	 Fit directly to fan case
	 flange
·	 Provides easy
	 connection to flexible
	 connector or ducting
·	 Hot dipped galvanised
 	 steel
·	 Fit directly to mounting feet
·	 Rubber with steel insert
·	 Supplied as set of 4,
	 complete with fixings
Biflow SB - Cylindrical & Conical
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
Mounting Feet
060B-0250-B	 SB250-CON	 250	 220	 206	 256	 -	 40	 23	 3	 9	 1.0
060B-0315-B	 SB315-CON	 315	 250	 265	 315	 -	 40	 23	 3	 9	 1.5
060B-0400-B	 SB400-CON	 400	 305	 350	 400	 -	 50	 27.5	 4	 9	 2.0
060B-0500-B	 SB500-CON	 500	 370	 450	 500	 -	 50	 27	 4	 11	 3.0
060B-0400	 SB400-CYL	 400	 250	 350	 400	 230	 50	 27.5	 4	 11	 1.5
060B-0500	 SB500-CYL	 500	 315	 450	 500	 290	 50	 27	 4	 11	 2.5
060B-0630	 SB630-CYL	 630	 400	 580	 630	 375	 60	 32	 5	 11	 5.0
Product
Code B DC E F G A H
Weight
kg

OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A
E
B
D
C
AX
IA
L
FL
OW
078C-0250-C	 250	 270	 18	 0.9
078C-0315-C	 315	 335	 21	 1.1
078C-0400-C	 400	 420	 26	 1.6
078C-0500-C	 500	 520	 32	 2.2
078C-0630-C	 630	 655	 40	 2.6
Product
Code A B
Fan
Dia.

CHKD
BY
DATE
ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A B
241B-0250*	 250	 315	 3	 50	 316	 2.0
241B-0315*	 315	 380	 3	 58	 395	 2.5
241B-0400-BELL	 400	 485	 3	 75	 515	 4.5
241B-0500-BELL	 500	 585	 3	 93	 630	 6.2
241B-0630-BELL	 630	 715	 3	 105	 780	 9.0
Product
Code B DC E
Fan
Dia.

ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
 B
D
E A
C
019-0250-STD	 250	 306	 170	 170	 1.6	 8	 10	 280	 7.0
019-0315-STD	 315	 375	 180	 210	 2.0	 8	 10	 355	 7.5
019-0450-STD	 450	 530	 220	 280	 3.0	 8	 12	 500	 12.0
019-0500-STD	 500	 585	 220	 315	 3.0	 12	 12	 560	 18.0
019-0630-STD	 630	 715	 250	 420	 3.0	 12	 12	 690	 25.0
Product
Code B DC E G H J
Weight
kg